
MINORS 2019

Monday 5/6/19 Wednesday 5/8/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

5:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Arbor Meadows 5:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Whitbred
5:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Whitbred 5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Arbor Meadows
5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Highlands 5:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Highlands
6:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Arbor Meadows 6:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Arbor Meadows
6:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Highlands 6:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Highlands

Monday 5/13/19 Wednesday 5/15/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

5:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Arbor Meadows 5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Highlands
5:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Highlands 5:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Arbor Meadows
5:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Whitbred 6:15 PM Red Sox @ SSP Vets #23
6:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Arbor Meadows 6:15 PM Giants @ Brewers Whitbred
6:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Highlands

Monday 5/20/19 Wednesday 5/22/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

PICTURES - SCHEDULE TO BE POSTED ONLINE 6:15 PM SSP @ Giants Arbor Meadows
6:15 PM Twins @ Brewers Highlands
6:15 PM Red Sox @ Royals Whitbred

Monday 5/27/19 Wednesday 5/29/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

NO PRACTICE OR GAMES 5:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Highlands
MEMORIAL DAY 5:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Whitbred

6:15 PM Royals @ Twins Arbor Meadows
6:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Highlands

Monday 6/3/19 Wednesday 6/5/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM Giants @ Twins Highlands 6:15 PM SSP @ Brewers Arbor Meadows
6:15 PM Brewers @ Red Sox Arbor Meadows 6:15 PM Red Sox @ Twins Highlands
6:15 PM Royals @ SSP Vets #23 6:15 PM Royals @ Giants Whitbred

Monday 6/10/19 Wednesday 6/12/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM Twins @ SSP Vets #23 5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Whitbred
6:15 PM Giants @ Red Sox Highlands 5:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Highlands
6:15 PM Brewers @ Royals Arbor Meadows 5:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Arbor Meadows

6:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Highlands
6:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Arbor Meadows

Monday 6/17/19 Wednesday 6/19/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM SSP @ Red Sox Whitbred 6:15 PM Giants @ SSP Vets #23
6:15 PM Brewers @ Giants Highlands 6:15 PM Royals @ Red Sox Whitbred
6:15 PM Twins @ Royals Arbor Meadows 6:15 PM Twins @ Brewers Highlands

Monday 6/24/19 Wednesday 6/26/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM SSP @ Royals Arbor Meadows 6:15 PM Brewers @ SSP Vets #23
6:15 PM Red Sox @ Brewers Highlands 6:15 PM Twins @ Red Sox Whitbred
6:15 PM Twins @ Giants Whitbred 6:15 PM Giants @ Royals Highlands

Monday 7/1/19 Wednesday 7/3/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

NO PRACTICE OR GAMES
5:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Arbor Meadows 4TH OF JULY
5:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Highlands



5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Whitbred
6:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Arbor Meadows
6:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Highlands

Monday 7/8/19 Wednesday 7/10/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM SSP @ Twins Arbor Meadows 6:15 PM Royals @ Giants Arbor Meadows
6:15 PM Royals @ Brewers Highlands 6:15 PM SSP @ Brewers Highlands
6:15 PM Red Sox @ Giants Whitbred 6:15 PM Red Sox @ Twins Whitbred

Monday 7/15/19 Wednesday 7/17/19
Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field Time Visiting Team @ Home Team Field 

6:15 PM Brewers @ Red Sox Arbor Meadows 5:45 PM Red Sox PRACTICE Arbor Meadows
6:15 PM Giants @ Twins Highlands 5:45 PM Twins PRACTICE Whitbred
6:15 PM Royals @ SSP Vets #23 5:45 PM Royals PRACTICE Highlands

6:45 PM Brewers PRACTICE Highlands
6:45 PM Giants PRACTICE Arbor Meadows

JULY 20 - 21ST
PEE WEES AND MINORS TOURNAMENT


